CLASSEMENT SPRINT CAR

Catégorie : Pilote au 16/01/2024
Epreuves
Position|Code ASA] Licence Nom Prénom Points MAURON  FAINT VINCENT PLOUAY BAUD IBeLLeviLLE sUR VIE] MONTAUBAN BFAINT VINCENT MAURON 2
marqués 09/04/2023 07/05/2023 28/05/2023 18/06/2023 25/06/2023 10/09/2023 17/09/2023 08/10/2023
1 1205 0220596 |BOURDIN MAXIME 116 - - 25 25 22 0 25 19
2 1205 0197457 JLADROUE THOMAS 87 - - 22 13 16 4 10 22
3 1205 0212109 JJAN CYRILLE 86 0 - 0 10 19 19 13 25
4 1205 0298348 JLEMARCHAND ERWAN 79 - 22 22 - 22 0 13
5 1205 0261792 |RIBO MAXIME 76 - - 0 4 25 25 22 0
6 1205 0236655 JTASSET GUILLAUME 70 - 4 - 25 - 0 25 16
7 1205 0327872 JEVENO ALAN 70 - - 13 22 - 0 19 16
8 1205 0314975 |BERNARD THEO 68 19 - 8 0 - 0 22 19
9 1205 0327427 JLEHIR YOUENN 68 - - 6 25 - 19 10 8
10 1205 0297214 JGOASDOUE EWEN 66 - - 19 4 - 16 25 2
11 1205 0309361 |BRIAND NOLAN 65 8 10 25 - - 0 - 22
12 1205 0138082 JLUCAS HUGO 64 - 0 10 8 - 2 19 25
13 1205 0318074 JALEXANDRE LOGAN 60 - - 19 22 0 0 19 0
14 1205 0257408 JCARDIET KILLIAN 55 - - 10 8 13 8 0 16
15 1205 0104439 |MARTINS PAOLO 50 13 16 - - - 19 - 2
16 1205 0326389 |DAYOT SACHA 49 16 8 - - - - - 25
17 1205 0326225 JTESSIER MATTEO a7 - - 2 19 - 0 16 10
18 1205 0142185 |BRIAND ENZO 44 - 19 - - - 25 - -
19 1205 0308398 JFERNANDEZ ANDGEL 41 19 22 - - - - - -
20 1205 0120823 JGOUZERH MATTEO 40 - - 0 13 - 25 2 0
21 1205 0307029 JPLUSQUELLEC MILIG 39 4 - - 19 - 0 16 0
22 1205 0236640 JJULAUD JEAN-MARIE 38 - - 0 0 - 22 16 -
23 1205 0296248 |HELAN CYRIL 37 - - 16 0 8 0 0 13
24 1205 0327249 |CLEMENT NOLANN 36 - - - 0 - 22 8 6
25 1205 0252105 JLIMOU CLEMENT 35 0 - 25 0 - 0 0 10
26 1205 0221260 JVOLUZAN FRANCOIS 35 - - 19 0 - 0 10 6
27 1206 0256404 JJANOT CORENTIN 31 - - - 16 - 2 - 13
28 1205 0110623 JMARTINET THIBAULT 28 6 22 - - - - - -
29 1205 0228638 JJAN LUDOVIC 28 0 - - 16 - 6 6 0
30 1205 0223353 JCOUSIN KEVIN 26 - - 0 16 0 10 0 0
31 1205 0306586 JHAY EMILIEN 23 - - 13 10 - 0 0 -
32 1205 0339373 JRIOU ENZO 22 - - 0 0 - 0 22 0
33 1205 0230084 JROUINSARD GIREG 22 - - - - - - - 22
34 1205 0220206 IMARTIN CORENTIN 21 8 13 - - - - - -
35 1205 0314888 JJAROUSSEAU THEO 20 - - 16 0 - 4 0
36 1205 0211880 |MAULNY LoIC 19 0 19 - - - - - -
37 1205 0247729 |DESMEREAU GEOFFREY 19 - - 0 19 - - - -
38 1205 0250731 JGUEGAN BENJAMIN 18 - - - 0 2 16 0 0
39 1205 0318741 |BREUILLY DORIAN 17 - - 0 - - 4 13 0
40 1205 0325806 JLEMAITRE PERRINE 16 - - 0 8 - 8 0 0
41 1205 0339658 |GAURIN ETHAN 16 - - 8 2 0 6 0 0
42 1205 0327897 |CAPELLE NATHAN 16 - - 10 0 - 0 6 0
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0212630
0137322
0321024
0313991
0196438
0325494
0204014
0326881
0134709
0228299
0135272
0042526
0333878
0332615
0228298
0328364
0206253
0297613
0306873
0156190
0250578
0339116
0339447
0316726
0229289
0105853
0326092
0341024
0304378
0326381
0309515
0227520
0260937
0327794
0339021
0297234
0339054
0296390
0297052
0190961
0327882
0314539
0137471
0311585
0250665
0296488
0339540
0324798
0317088
0244369

LADROUE
LEROUEIL
ROUSSEL
MAIZEL
MEAT

EVAIN
FAUCONNIER
LIMOU
ROBIN
LECOINT
MARTINS
GOLDIN
CARDIET
MARC
PROQUIN

LE PALLEC
BOUGAULT
LE HIR
LEMARCHAND

MARTINS DA SILV.

BOUCARD
LEMARCHAND

PRIME BOURDAUIL

PELLETIER
LHERMELIN
BARRE
BRIAND
PINEL
CANON
CHARLOT
CHARTIER
GOULET
HUBERT
VERGEREAU
CHARRON
MORIN
DEFRANCE
SIMON
RIGOLLOT
RAMBAULT
FERRE
TARDIF
SOURTY
LECHAT
PANHELLEUX
CELLIER
MOREAU
MANDIN
SIXDENIER
MANCHERON

MATHIEU
ROMAIN
CEDRIC

HUGO
DAVID
CEDRIC
PAUL-MATTHIEU
MARTIN

NICOLAS

STEVEN
FLAVIO
JULIEN
NATHAN
DORIANE
JULIEN
ETHAN
JULIEN
LEO
YANN
JONATHAN
THIBAUD
BAPTISTE
NOA
SULYVANN
CHRISTOPHER]
BRICE
MELVYN
ENVELA
ALEXANDRE
ESTHEBANN
INES
FLAVIEN
DAVID

ETIENNE
ROMAIN

FABRICE

ANGIE
JEREMY
MAXIME
JULIEN
EMMANUEL
ANTHONY
KILLIAN
LOUIS
JORDANE
TOM
NATHAN
ALESSANDRO
TANGUY

THOMAS
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0303703
0339731
0164610
0318539
0339705
0306679
0318607
0299470
0339321
0329083
0327107
0339639
0326449
0307117
0338947
0320076
0314570
0244040
0138599
0306633
0229257
0190368
0261466
0235271
0319837
0242766
0309722
0135259
0307066
0165874
0331915
0250952
0138064
0164157
0141699
0188839
0153867
0318162
0259116
0233165
0325423
0299397
0319202
0266390
0327052
0328103
0339022
0339339
0213163
0153868

PUCEL
DUNOT
JAFFRE
MARTINS DA SILV.
THEBAULT
MORIN

LE NOTRE
DESERT
GIOUMAR-ROHEL
SERAZIN
DESERT
FEVRIER
PAYSANT
GUEGAN
PLUSQUELLEC
FILY
BOSCHET
LECOMTE
DOLLEY
LUCAS
AUBREE
OMARINI
LE JOSSEC
GINEAU
LAURENT
BOURDIN
ETIENNE
JULIENNE
BEAUDOUIN
GUEGAN
BRIAND
NIVEAU
FAGNENT
LE MASSON
ROBERT
GUEGAN
BERTHELOT
LE NOTRE
PARNEL
SIXDENIER
GERNIGON
TRAON
PUCEL
SIMON
BUHAN
OGER
COURILLEAU
GREGOIRE
EVEN
PRIME

KYLIAN
MAEL
GAETAN
LILLY
LIAM
MAELLINE
CARLA
ANAIS
NOA
KILLIAN
ALEXIS
MATHEO
EMMA
NOEMIE
FANTINE
CAMILLE
EWEN
ANTOINE
THOMAS
ROBIN
CORENTIN
ANTHONY
MARIN
NICOLAS
JEREMY
VALENTIN
THEO
LEO
THOMAS
NICOLAS
NINON
CORENTIN
GATIEN
TRISTAN
LUKAS
JULIEN
REGIS
ANTHONY
JULIEN
HUGO
DANY
QUENTIN
RYAN
JEREMY
MATHIEU
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
QUETIN
MATILIN
CYRIL
JULIEN
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143 1205 0332164 |BELLEUVRE DIDIER
144 1206 0298660 JLE SECH FABIEN




